Image not found or type unknown
HP Laser 1008W Printer
Model No: LPHPPR1008
Image not found or type unknown Image not found or type unknown
Price:
Rs. 55,990
Warranty:
1 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
1 year Warranty
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Functions: Print
Print speed black (ISO): Up to 21 ppm
Print speed black (ISO, A4): Up to 20 ppm
Print speed color (ISO): N/A
Print speed color (draft, A4): N/A
Print Speed Color (ISO): N/A
Duplex printing: Manual (driver support provided)
Duty cycle (monthly, letter): Up to 10,000 pagesUp to 10,000 pages 3 (Duty cycle is
defined as the maximum number of pages per month of imaged output. This value provides
a comparison of product robustness in relation to other HP LaserJet or HP Color LaserJet
devices, and enables appropriate deployment of printers and MFPs to satisfy the demands
of connected individuals or groups.)
Duty cycle (monthly, A4): Up to 10,000 pages 3 (Duty cycle is defined as the maximum
number of pages per month of imaged output. This value provides a comparison of product
robustness in relation to other HP LaserJet or HP Color LaserJet devices, and enables
appropriate deployment of printers and MFPs to satisfy the demands of connected
individuals or groups.)
Recommended monthly page volume: 100 to 1,500
Print quality black (best): Up to 1,200 x 1,200 dpi
Print languages: SPL
Print technology: Laser
Connectivity, standard: 1 Wi-Fi 802.11b/g/n; 1 Hi-Speed USB 2.0 (port)
Mobile printing capability: HP Smart App; Apple AirPrint™; Mopria™ Certified; Wi-Fi®
Direct printing
Wireless capability: Yes, built-in Wi-Fi 802.11b/g/n
Minimum System Requirements for Macintosh: Mac: Apple®OS X EI Capitan (v10.11)
macOS Sierra (v10.12) macOS High Sierra, (v10.13); 1.5 GB HD; Internet required; USB
Minimum System Requirements: PC: Windows® 11 : 64-bit, Windows® 10, 7: 32-bit or
64-bit, Intel® Pentium® IV 1 GHz or higher, 1 GB RAM, 16 GB HDD
Display: LED
Processor speed: 400 MHz
Maximum Memory: 64 MB
Memory: 64 MB
Compatible Operating Systems: Windows 11; Windows 10; Windows 7; Windows Server;
macOS 10.15 Catalina; macOS 11 Big Sur; macOS 12 Monterey; Linux 5 (PC: Windows®
11 : 64-bit, Windows® 10, 7: 32-bit or 64-bit)
Paper handling input, standard: 150-sheet input tray
Paper handling output, standard: 100-sheet output bin
Finished output handling: Sheetfed
Media types: Plain, Thick, Thin, Cotton, Color, Preprinted, Recycled, Labels, CardStock,
Bond, Archive, Envelope
Media sizes supported: A4; A5; A5(LEF); B5 (JIS); Oficio; Envelope (DL, C5); 76 x 127
to 216 x 356mm
Media sizes, custom: 76 x 127 to 216 x 356 mm
Power consumption: 320 watts (Active Printing), 33 watts (Ready), 1.1 watts (Sleep), 0.2
watts (Manual off), 0.2 watts (Auto off/Manual on) 6
Power: 110-volt input voltage: 110 to 127 VAC, 50/60Hz and 220-volt input voltage: 220
to 240 VAC, 50/60Hz. Not dual voltage, power supply varies by part number with # Option
code identifier.
Operating humidity range: 10 to 80% RH (non-condensing)
Recommended operating humidity range: 20 to 70% RH
Operating temperature range: 50 to 86°F
Typical electricity consumption (TEC) number: 7 (Power requirements are based on the
country/region where the printer is sold. Do not convert operating voltages. This will
damage the printer and void the product warranty. Energy Star value typically based on
measurement of 115V device and 230V for Blue Angel.)
Energy savings feature technology: HP Auto-Off Technology; Power save
Safety: GB4943.1-2011; IS 13252(PART 1): 2010
Security management: Password-protected network embedded Web server; enable/disable
Network ports; SNMPv1 community password change; SNMPV2&V3; IPSec; Filtering :
MAC, IPv4, IPv6
Minimum dimensions (W x D x H): 331 x 215 x 178 mm 8 (Dimensions vary as per
configuration)
Date: 2024-12-21 23:18